Revision  0.2              Feb 2019
 Embedded  S t o rage
PCIe/NVMe SSD Ax Series
Datasheet
(Simplified Edition)
FerriSSD® Module
  FerriSSD Datasheet
Document Confidentiality Statement

FerriSSD Module PCIe/NVMe Ax Series  Simplified Datasheet
  FerriSSD Datasheet
6. Ordering Information
6.1 Product Coding Rule
Table 5: Product Code Definitions
Example: MD 6 8 9 G X C H AE 3
M Ferri Module
D Form Factor
 D = FerriSSD M.2 (22 x 42 mm)
 E = FerriSSD M.2 (22 x 80 mm)
6 Ferri Family
8 Type / Interface
 8 = PCIe/NVMe
9
 9 = Embedded DRAM
 1 = DRAM-Less
G
BGA SSD Type
 G = Default BGA
 H = High-performance BGA
X Operating Temperature
 X = 0°C ~ 70°C      (C-temp)
 E = -40°C ~ +85°C  (I-temp)
C Density
 A = 16GB
 B = 32GB
 C = 64GB
 D = 128GB
 E = 256GB
H
PCB Revision
H = Revision H
AE BGA SSD Product Revision
3
BOM Version
3 = Default setting
6 = With DataFlush option
Note: See the Selection Guide for detailed information on available product ordering numbers.
SMI Confidential 16 Revision 0.2
FerriSSD Module PCIe/NVMe Ax Series  Simplified Datasheet